Intelligent welding
In car body repair
GENERAL CATALOGUE
Professional
2
Car manufacturers advising using TECNA products
--------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------

Item 5224-Ø13 Item 5228-Ø16
Item 5229-Ø16
Item 5230-Ø16
Electrodes Item 8659
Item 5225-Ø13
Item 5224-Ø13 Item 5228-Ø16
Item 5229-Ø16
Item 5230-Ø16
Electrodes Item 8669
5208/C 5201/C 5202/C 5203/CItem
Ø 13
Accessories Item 8659
Ø 16
5233 5231 5232 5234Item
Accessories Item 8669
Item 8685/W - 8685/W/S 8685 -
Standard for Item 8659                  Standard for Item 8669
8
5
160
Item Ø13 5226- Item Ø13 5226/W-
Item -Ø16 5227/W
Item 8684 - 8684/W - 8684/W/S
2
0
5
160
Item 5226-Ø13 Item Ø13 5226/W-
Item -Ø16 5227/W
Item 8686 - 8686/W - 8686/W/S
Item Ø13 5226- Item Ø13 5226/W-
Item -Ø16 5227/W
3
5
5 160
Standard for Item 8659                  Standard for Item 8669
Standard for Item 8659                  Standard for Item 8669
Item 8688 - 8688/W - 8688/W/S
Item 5226-Ø13 Item Ø13 5226/W-
Item -Ø16 5227/W
5
0
5
225
Standard for Item 8659                  Standard for Item 8669
Item 8687 - 8687/W - 8687/W/S
Item 5226-Ø13 Item 5226/W-Ø13
Item 5227/W-Ø16
2256
3